EEA engrapadoras circulares
con tecnología DST Series
REDEFINIENDO
LA RELACIÓN
EL SOCIO QUE
TU MERECES
3.5 mm
1.5 mm

2.0
2.0
18
22
26
30
32
12.5
16.5
19.5
22.5
24.6
ESPECIFICACIONES
Stapler Product Description Color Staple Size
EEA21 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 21 mm Single Use Stapler n  Aqua 4.8
EEAXL21 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 21 mm Single Use Stapler n  Aqua 4.8
EEA2135 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 21 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Aqua 3.5
EEAXL2135 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 21 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Aqua 3.5
EEA25 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 25 mm Single Use Stapler n  White 4.8
EEAXL25 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 25 mm Single Use Stapler n  White 4.8
EEA2535 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 25 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  White 3.5
EEAXL2535 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 25 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  White 3.5
EEA28 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 28 mm Single Use Stapler n  Blue 4.8
EEAXL28 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 28 mm Single Use Stapler n  Blue 4.8
EEA2835 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 28 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Blue 3.5
EEAXL2835 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 28 mm Single Use Stapler with 3.5 mm staples n  Blue 3.5
EEA31 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 31 mm Single Use Stapler n  Green 4.8
EEAXL31 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 31 mm Single Use Stapler n  Green 4.8
EEA33 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology 33 mm Single Use Stapler n  Yellow 4.8
EEAXL33 EEA™ stapler with DST Series™ technology XL 33 mm Single Use Stapler n  Yellow 4.8
EEAORVIL21 EEA™ stapler with Orvil™ device 21 mm (Compatible with XL Stapler Only) n  Aqua N/A
EEAORVIL25 EEA™ stapler with Orvil™ device 25 mm (Compatible with XL Stapler Only) n  White N/A
PORTAFOLIO DE
ENGRAPADORAS CIRCULARES
MEDTRONIC.COM
© 2018 Medtronic. Reservados todos los derechos. Medtronic, el logo de Medtronic y Otros, son, en conjunto, marcas registradas de Medtronic.